
CLAS CLUB SOL ARC ANN SAUT BP BF TOTAL

1 CROISES DE BAYONNE 1 64,60 57,30 57,30 63,70 63,50 64,60 371,00

2 JEANNE D'ARC DE DAX 1 62,50 57,70 59,40 63,20 64,30 63,40 370,50

3 ECUREUILS DE SOUSTONS 1 59,80 54,10 53,50 63,50 63,20 59,90 354,00

4 ESPOIR MUGRONNAIS 1 60,70 47,50 53,10 61,40 56,90 55,10 334,70
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Le 7 MARS 2015

CLA NOM PRENOM CLUB SOL ARC ANN SAUT BP BF TOTAL

1 CISSE Alioune JEANNE D'ARC DE DAX 1 13,40 13,90 13,40 13,40 14,90 14,80 83,80

2 LEBEAU Pierre CROISES DE BAYONNE 1 13,90 12,30 12,80 13,10 12,80 14,10 79,00

3 MORERA Balthazar JEANNE D'ARC DE DAX 1 13,00 12,00 12,60 13,20 12,60 13,60 77,00

4 ROY Aurélien CROISES DE BAYONNE 1 13,90 11,70 11,20 12,70 13,20 13,80 76,50

5 PINEAU Nicolas ECUREUILS DE SOUSTONS 1 12,80 11,80 11,40 13,90 13,00 13,20 76,10

6 BACHELET Vincent CROISES DE BAYONNE 1 14,00 12,00 6,80 13,30 14,50 14,60 75,20

7 ARSIQUAUD Kevin ESPOIR MUGRONNAIS 1 13,70 9,80 11,00 13,20 12,80 13,60 74,10

8 LABEYRIE Vincent ECUREUILS DE SOUSTONS 1 12,50 11,50 10,40 13,10 13,60 12,40 73,50

9 LEBOUCQ Tom ECUREUILS DE SOUSTONS 1 12,70 10,30 10,30 13,40 13,80 11,80 72,30

10 RUIZ Rémi ECUREUILS DE SOUSTONS 1 11,80 10,50 11,30 13,10 12,80 12,50 72,00

11 REBELO Cédric JEANNE D'ARC DE DAX 1 11,80 10,10 10,80 13,00 13,00 12,40 71,10

12 MEDDOUR Nicolas CROISES DE BAYONNE 1 11,30 11,30 11,10 13,00 12,10 12,10 70,90

13 PUNTOUS Benjamin JEANNE D'ARC DE DAX 1 11,90 10,20 9,80 13,20 11,80 12,60 69,50

14 ANGIBAUD Eliot JEANNE D'ARC DE DAX 1 12,20 9,30 10,30 13,40 11,80 12,10 69,10

15 GOEYTES Maxime ESPOIR MUGRONNAIS 1 12,60 9,30 10,40 12,70 10,60 10,60 66,20

16 MARROCQ Louis ESPOIR MUGRONNAIS 1 12,50 9,40 11,30 12,80 13,00 6,50 65,50

17 DOLLEZ Amaury JEANNE D'ARC DE DAX 1 13,90 11,60 12,60 13,00 13,80 0,00 64,90

18 ROUEDE David ESPOIR MUGRONNAIS 1 11,90 8,50 9,80 12,70 10,50 9,90 63,30

19 KARMES Cyril ECUREUILS DE SOUSTONS 1 11,30 8,90 10,10 12,40 10,00 10,10 62,80

20 DARBO Jordan ESPOIR MUGRONNAIS 1 10,30 9,00 10,00 11,90 10,20 10,80 62,20

21 LOZOYA Arnaud CROISES DE BAYONNE 1 11,60 11,00 12,20 13,50 13,00 0,00 61,30

22 JORDY Etienne ECUREUILS DE SOUSTONS 1 10,40 8,10 10,40 12,30 10,10 9,90 61,20

23 DULUC Adrien CROISES DE BAYONNE 1 6,30 6,80 10,70 13,10 11,80 11,50 60,20

24 DESPOUYS Thibaut ESPOIR MUGRONNAIS 1 9,60 8,90 10,40 10,70 10,00 10,10 59,70

25 TARDIO Valentin CROISES DE BAYONNE 1 12,80 10,10 10,70 13,80 11,70 0,00 59,10

26 MOINE Yann CROISES DE BAYONNE 1 5,60 6,30 10,50 12,60 11,90 11,80 58,70

27 GOUVERNEL Loic CROISES DE BAYONNE 1 9,50 10,10 10,20 0,00 11,60 10,80 52,20

28 DESTOUESSE Jean-François ECUREUILS DE SOUSTONS 1 10,30 9,50 0,00 0,00 10,50 0,00 30,30
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CL NOM PRENOM ANNEE CLUB SOL ARC ANN SAUT BP BF TOTAL

1 MORERA Balthazar 1998 JEANNE D'ARC DE DAX 1 13,00 12,00 12,60 13,20 12,60 13,60 77,00

2 PUNTOUS Benjamin 1999 JEANNE D'ARC DE DAX 1 11,90 10,20 9,80 13,20 11,80 12,60 69,50

3 ANGIBAUD Eliot 1999 JEANNE D'ARC DE DAX 1 12,20 9,30 10,30 13,40 11,80 12,10 69,10

4 GOEYTES Maxime 1999 ESPOIR MUGRONNAIS 1 12,60 9,30 10,40 12,70 10,60 10,60 66,20

5 MARROCQ Louis 1999 ESPOIR MUGRONNAIS 1 12,50 9,40 11,30 12,80 13,00 6,50 65,50

6 DARBO Jordan 1999 ESPOIR MUGRONNAIS 1 10,30 9,00 10,00 11,90 10,20 10,80 62,20

7 JORDY Etienne 1998 ECUREUILS DE SOUSTONS 110,40 8,10 10,40 12,30 10,10 9,90 61,20

8 DULUC Adrien 1998 CROISES DE BAYONNE 1 6,30 6,80 10,70 13,10 11,80 11,50 60,20

9 DESPOUYS Thibaut 1999 ESPOIR MUGRONNAIS 1 9,60 8,90 10,40 10,70 10,00 10,10 59,70

10 MOINE Yann 1998 CROISES DE BAYONNE 1 5,60 6,30 10,50 12,60 11,90 11,80 58,70
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DAX

Le 7 MARS 2015

CLA NOM PRENOM CLUB NOTE

1 CISSE Alioune JEANNE D'ARC DE DAX 1 NOTE

2 LEBEAU Pierre CROISES DE BAYONNE 1 12,30

3 BACHELET Vincent CROISES DE BAYONNE 1 12,00

3 MORERA Balthazar JEANNE D'ARC DE DAX 1 12,00

5 PINEAU Nicolas ECUREUILS DE SOUSTONS 1 11,80

6 ROY Aurélien CROISES DE BAYONNE 1 11,70

7 DOLLEZ Amaury JEANNE D'ARC DE DAX 1 11,60

8 LABEYRIE Vincent ECUREUILS DE SOUSTONS 1 11,50

9 MEDDOUR Nicolas CROISES DE BAYONNE 1 11,30

10 LOZOYA Arnaud CROISES DE BAYONNE 1 11,00

11 RUIZ Rémi ECUREUILS DE SOUSTONS 1 10,50

12 LEBOUCQ Tom ECUREUILS DE SOUSTONS 1 10,30

13 PUNTOUS Benjamin JEANNE D'ARC DE DAX 1 10,20

14 TARDIO Valentin CROISES DE BAYONNE 1 10,10

14 GOUVERNEL Loic CROISES DE BAYONNE 1 10,10

14 REBELO Cédric JEANNE D'ARC DE DAX 1 10,10

17 ARSIQUAUD Kevin ESPOIR MUGRONNAIS 1 9,80

18 DESTOUESSE Jean-François ECUREUILS DE SOUSTONS 1 9,50

19 MARROCQ Louis ESPOIR MUGRONNAIS 1 9,40

20 GOEYTES Maxime ESPOIR MUGRONNAIS 1 9,30

20 ANGIBAUD Eliot JEANNE D'ARC DE DAX 1 9,30

22 DARBO Jordan ESPOIR MUGRONNAIS 1 9,00

23 KARMES Cyril ECUREUILS DE SOUSTONS 1 8,90

23 DESPOUYS Thibaut ESPOIR MUGRONNAIS 1 8,90

25 ROUEDE David ESPOIR MUGRONNAIS 1 8,50

26 JORDY Etienne ECUREUILS DE SOUSTONS 1 8,10

27 DULUC Adrien CROISES DE BAYONNE 1 6,80

28 MOINE Yann CROISES DE BAYONNE 1 6,30
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CLASSCLUB/N° EQUIPE TOUR 1 TOUR 2 TOUR 3 TOUR 4 TOTAL

1 JEANNE D'ARC DE DAX 1 387,70 370,50 758,20

2 CROISES DE BAYONNE 1 364,50 371,00 735,50

3 ECUREUILS DE SOUSTONS 1 370,10 354,00 724,10

4 ESPOIR MUGRONNAIS 1 342,40 334,70 677,10
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